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Product data sheet
Characteristics

LV432479
aluminium bare cable connectors, ComPact
NSX, EasyPact CVS, for 1 cable 35 mm² to
300 mm², 630 A, set of 3 parts

Main
Device short name Connectors
Product or component
type

Bare cable connector

Accessory / separate
part category

Connection accessory

Range compatibility ComPact NSX400
ComPact NSX630
Compact NSX400 DC
Compact NSX630 DC
EasyPact CVS400
EasyPact CVS630
INS320
INS400
INS500
INS630
INV320
INV400
INV500
INV630

Quantity per set Set of 3

Complementary
[In] rated current 630 A
Conductor material Aluminium
Connections - terminals Screw terminal1 cable(s) 35…300 mm²

Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Weight 361 g
Package 1 Height 3 cm
Package 1 width 15.5 cm
Package 1 Length 16.5 cm
Unit Type of Package 2 S03
Number of Units in Package 2 30
Package 2 Weight 11.527 kg
Package 2 Height 30 cm
Package 2 width 30 cm
Package 2 Length 40 cm

Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes

http://www2.schneider-electric.com/sites/corporate/en/products-services/green-premium/green-premium.page
https://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfReach&pid=850316&lang=en-us
https://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=850316&lang=en-us
https://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=850316&lang=en-us
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China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
WEEE The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific

waste collection and never end up in rubbish bins

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

https://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfRoHsChina&pid=850316&lang=en-us
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP111251EN

