

Product data sheet

Characteristics

LV432479

aluminium bare cable connectors, ComPact NSX, EasyPact CVS, for 1 cable 35 mm² to 300 mm², 630 A, set of 3 parts



Main

Device short name	Connectors
Product or component type	Bare cable connector
Accessory / separate part category	Connection accessory
Range compatibility	ComPact NSX400 ComPact NSX630 Compact NSX400 DC Compact NSX630 DC EasyPact CVS400 EasyPact CVS630 INS320 INS400 INS500 INS630 INV320 INV400 INV500 INV630
Quantity per set	Set of 3

Complementary

[In] rated current	630 A
Conductor material	Aluminium
Connections - terminals	Screw terminal 1 cable(s) 35...300 mm ²

Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1	PCE
Number of Units in Package 1	1
Package 1 Weight	361 g
Package 1 Height	3 cm
Package 1 width	15.5 cm
Package 1 Length	16.5 cm
Unit Type of Package 2	S03
Number of Units in Package 2	30
Package 2 Weight	11.527 kg
Package 2 Height	30 cm
Package 2 width	30 cm
Package 2 Length	40 cm

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status	Green Premium product
REACH Regulation	REACH Declaration
REACH free of SVHC	Yes
EU RoHS Directive	Compliant EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free	Yes
Mercury free	Yes
RoHS exemption information	Yes

China RoHS Regulation

 China RoHS Declaration

Environmental Disclosure

 Product Environmental Profile

WEEE

The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific waste collection and never end up in rubbish bins

Contractual warranty

Warranty

18 months
